
PRECIO MXN

$3,498,712.38
$3,523,101.70

$4,901,835.82
$6,013,836.02
$7,107,315.60
$4,205,328.73
$3,901,329.05
$6,333,917.51
$3,198,672.83

$4,930,024.43
$6,275,969.08
$6,620,041.89
$3,823,615.27
$3,429,892.41
$6,871,923.46
$3,887,062.94
$5,626,557.42
$4,636,137.74

$5,009,540.95
$6,377,194.38
$6,738,344.75
$5,220,066.25
$4,910,302.95
$9,022,447.32
$4,794,689.08
$7,819,891.80
$7,169,817.02

LISTA PRECIOS

LOCAL 1
LOCAL 2

01
02
03
04
05
08
09

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

201
202
203

204 PH
205 PH
206 PH
207 PH
208 PH
209 PH

m²
TERRAZA/JARDIN

24.58
45.55

15.24
17.18
35.09
11.91
19.12
14.13
9.38

15.24
17.18
25.26
11.91
12.54
19.49
14.45
14.13
21.26

15.24
17.18
17.18

m²
INTERIORES

53.74
45.71

73.86
95.69
114.66
60.58
59.36
98.82
52.25

73.86
95.69
97.46
60.58
59.36
132.80
59.56
98.82
81.56

73.86
95.69
97.46
60.58
59.36
132.80
59.56
98.82
81.56

No.
RECÁMARAS

-
-

1
2
2
1
1
2
1

1
2
2
1
1
3
1
2
2

1
2
2
1
1
3
1
2
2

m²
TOTALES

78.32
91.26

89.10
112.87
149.75
72.49
78.48
112.95
61.63

89.10
112.87
122.22
72.49
71.90
152.29
74.01
112.95
102.82

89.10
112.87
114.64
113.34
121.16

248.54
121.67
216.67
195.69

ESTATUS

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
VENDIDO

VENDIDO
APARTADO
VENDIDO

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
APARTADO
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

No.
BAÑOS

-  
-  

1
2
2
1
1
2
1

1
2
2
1
1

3.5
1
2
2

1
2
2
1
1

3.5
1
2
2
  

1/2SÓTANO

PLANTA BAJA

PRIMER NIVEL

SEGUNDO NIVEL

TERRAZA 11.91
TERRAZA 12.54
TERRAZA 19.49
TERRAZA 14.45
TERRAZA 14.13
TERRAZA 21.26

ROOF 40.85
ROOF 49.26
ROOF 96.25
ROOF 47.66
ROOF 103.72
ROOF 92.87

VISTA A 
LA LAGUNA

VISTA A 
LA LAGUNA

VISTA A 
LA LAGUNA

VISTA A 
LA LAGUNA

VISTA A 
LA LAGUNA

VISTA A 
LA LAGUNA

VISTA A 
LA LAGUNA

VISTA A 
LA LAGUNA

VISTA A 
LA LAGUNA

RESERVADO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO

RESERVADO
VENDIDO

VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO

VENDIDO
VENDIDO


